MERITEK
Ceramic Y Capacitors AH/AC Series
FEATURES
• Compact size
• Cost effective products
• Ideal for across-the-line applications
• Safety standard recognized for AC applications
SPECIFICATIONS

various safety standard agencies. They are ideal
for across-the-line and line bypass applications
UL/cUL File #E197475
Ω
Y5V=5.0% max @ 20
oC, 1KHz,
Y5P=2.5% max @ 20
oC, 1KHz,
250VAC (Y1/Y2), 400VAC (X1) - European Standards
Specifications are subject to change without notice.                                                                                                                                              rev.6
      AH Type-Class X1/Y1
Dimension (mm) Part No Temp
Char
Cap Tol
D max T max F Wire Dia
AH09B101K 100 9.5
AH09B151K 150 9.5
AH09B221K 220 9.5
AH09B331K 330 9.5
AH09B471K 470 9.5
AH10B561K 560 10.5
AH10B681K
B
(Y5P)
680
±10%
10.5
8.0 10.0 0.62mm
AH09E102M 1000 9.5
AH12E152M 1500 12.5
AH12E222M 2200 12.5
AH14E332M 3300 14.5
AH16E392M 3900 16.5
AH16E472M
E
(Y5U)
4700
±20%
16.5
8.0 10.5 0.62mm
    AC Type-Class X1/Y2
Dimension (mm) Part No Temp
Char
Cap Tol
D max T max F Wire Dia
AC09B101K 100 9.5
AC09B151K 150 9.5
AC09B221K 220 9.5
AC09B331K 330 9.5
AC09B471K 470 9.5
AC10B561K 560 10.5
AC10B681K 680 10.5
7.5 0.62mm
AC10B102K
B
(Y5P)
1000
±10%
10.5
6.0
7.5,10.0
AC09F102M 1000 9.5
AC09F152M 1500 9.5 7.5
AC10F222M 2200 10.5
AC10F332M 3300 10.5
AC13F392M 3900 13.5
7.5
10.0
AC15F103M
F